1HiQual Livestock Handling Equipment  •  www.hiqualequipment.com  •  1-844-5HI-QUAL
LIVESTOCK
HANDLING EQUIPMENT
®
2 3
PAGE 22
Grain/Silage
Bunks

• Balanced gate without weak spots
• 1 year warranty
Heavy Duty Hinge
Length refers to
size of opening.
The length of the
gate is actually 5
1/2” shorter.
i.e.: 10’ gate is
actually 9’ 6 1/2”
9 3/8” spacing
PRODUCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION
SHQGTGD04 4’ General Duty Gate
SHQGTGD06 6’ General Duty Gate
SHQGTGD08 8’ General Duty Gate
SHQGTGD10 10’ General Duty Gate
SHQGTGD12 12’ General Duty Gate
SHQGTGD14 14’ General Duty Gate
SHQGTGD16 16’ General Duty Gate
SHQGTGD18 18’ General Duty Gate
SHQGTGD20 20’ General Duty Gate
PRODUCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION
SHQGTHD04 4’ Heavy Duty Gate
SHQGTHD06 6’ Heavy Duty Gate
SHQGTHD08 8’ Heavy Duty Gate
SHQGTHD10 10’ Heavy Duty Gate
SHQGTHD12 12’ Heavy Duty Gate
SHQGTHD14 14’ Heavy Duty Gate
SHQGTHD16 16’ Heavy Duty Gate
SHQGTHD18 18’ Heavy Duty Gate
SHQGTHD20 20’ Heavy Duty Gate
Suggested Applications:
• Horses in light confinement
• Riding arenas
• Driveways

Height: 23”
Shipping Weight
6.9 lbs.
Mounts
4 bolts (not included)
Dimensions
Length: 18”
Width: 4”
Height: 23”
Shipping Weight
10.7 lbs.
Mounts
2 hinges (included)
PRODUCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION
SHQGTSS08 8’ Super Six Gate
SHQGTSS10 10’ Super Six Gate
SHQGTSS12 12’ Super Six Gate
SHQGTSS14 14’ Super Six Gate
SHQGTSS16 16’ Super Six Gate
PRODUCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION
SHQGTCB04 4’ Combo Gate
SHQGTCB06 6’ Combo Gate
SHQGTCB08 8’ Combo Gate
SHQGTCB10 10’ Combo Gate
SHQGTCB12 12’ Combo Gate
SHQGTCB14 14’ Combo Gate
SHQGTCB16 16’ Combo Gate
PRODUCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION
SHQGTCM08 8’ Cattleman’s Gate
SHQGTCM10 10’ Cattleman’s Gate
SHQGTCM12 12’ Cattleman’s Gate
SHQGTCM14 14’ Cattleman’s Gate
SHQGTCM16 16’ Cattleman’s Gate
S202681BRN Plunger Latch (shown below)
12 13
End Post
CONTINUOUS FENCE

• Notched vertical braces for
added strength.
• Balanced for strength, no
weak spots.
• Spring loaded, plunger
latch for ease of use.
Suggested
Applications:
•  Crowding pens and
alleys
• Feedlots
• Rodeos
• Riding arenas
PRODUCT NUMBER HEAVY DUTY 5 RAIL PANELS
SHQPNHD08 8’ Heavy Duty Panel
SHQPNHD10 10’ Heavy Duty Panel
SHQPNHD12 12’ Heavy Duty Panel
SHQPNHD14 14’ Heavy Duty Panel
SHQPNHD16 16’ Heavy Duty Panel
PRODUCT NUMBER HEAVY DUTY 6 RAIL PANELS
SHQPNHD08-6R 8’ Heavy Duty Panel
SHQPNHD10-6 10’ Heavy Duty Panel
SHQPNHD12-6 12’ Heavy Duty Panel
SHQPNHD14-6 14’ Heavy Duty Panel
SHQPNHD16-6 16’ Heavy Duty Panel
PRODUCT NUMBER HEAVY DUTY 5 RAIL FRAME GATES
SHQGTFR04 4’ Heavy Duty Frame Gate
SHQGTFR05 5’ Heavy Duty Frame Gate
SHQGTFR08 8’ Heavy Duty Frame Gate
SHQGTFR10 10’ Heavy Duty Frame Gate
SHQGTFR12 12’ Heavy Duty Frame Gate
PRODUCT NUMBER HEAVY DUTY 6 RAIL FRAME GATES
SHQGTFR10-6R 10’ Heavy Duty Frame Gate
SHQGTFR12-6R 12’ Heavy Duty Frame Gate
16 17
6 RAIL FLEX PANELS
Lengths & Weights
10’ - 78 lbs

•  Perimeter fencing
•  Roping arenas
•  Round pens
Features:
• Secure, versatile connector is flexible on uneven
ground
• Improved cattle flow with narrow bottom rail
spacing
• Mud legs for added support & extended life
• Notched vertical bracing for overall strength
• Square corners prevent animals’ leg from
slipping between panels
The U-Latch connects quickly and easily with very little gap
between panels, even on uneven ground.
PRODUCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION WEIGHT
SHQRPN10 10’ Range Panel 78 lbs
SHQRPN12 12’ Range Panel 90 lbs
SHQRPN12 16’ Range Panel 116 lbs
PRODUCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION WEIGHT
SHQRPN10-G4 10’ Range Panel w/ 4’ Gate 104 lbs
SHQRPN12- G4 12’ Range Panel w/ 4’ Gate 118 lbs
SHQRFG04 4’ Range Frame Gate 61 lbs
PRODUCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION
SHQPNFX10-6 10’ 6 Rail Flex Panel
SHQPNFX12-6 12’ 6 Rail Flex Panel
SHQPNFXPG10-6 10’ 6 Rail PGF Panel
SHQPNFXPG12-6 12’ 6 Rail PGF Panel
            The Range Panel Series offers a lower cost product without sacrificing quality. These all-
purpose panels are ideal for temporary stalls, perimeter fencing and roping arenas, and are made from
the same material as the Flex Panel line. The spacing between the lower three rails has been reduced to a
narrow 7 1/2”, making them very effective for smaller stock such as sheep, goats, and calves.

Flex Frame Gate
32 Flex Straps
Features:
• Patented Flex Connector System
• Connectors flex and absorb shock on impact
• User friendly, durable polymer rubber
with UV inhibitors
• Less than 1" gap between panels for safety
• Connect to any panel up to 2" in diameter
• Ideal for uneven ground
• Square corners on panels for safety
• Ride through Frame gate for safety and convenience
• 6' tall panels present an imposing barrier and
prevent jumping
PRODUCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION
SHQRNDPEN40 Round Pen 40’
SHQRNDPEN60 Round Pen 60’
PRODUCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION
SHQPNFT06 6’ Feed Through Panel
SHQPNFT08 8’ Feed Through Panel
SHQPNFT10 10’ Feed Through Panel
SHQPNFT12 12’ Feed Through Panel
20 21
TOMBSTONE BULL FEEDER
TESTIMONIAL:  “I needed a feeder that my bulls couldn’t bust up. The HiQual bull feeder is
strong, my bulls don’t hurt this one.”  Ervin Sock & Sons, Hay Lakes, AB

years ago. These stalls combine the natural beauty of wood with the modern features and
quality construction synonymous with the HiQual brand. HiQual Original Stalls are constructed with
2” hi-tensile, 14 gauge round tubing with an astonishing 58,000 psi rating. Like all HiQual products,
the stalls are finished with an extremely high quality, baked on powder coat paint.
10’ Original Stalls
Stall Front Vertical Rail Divider Solid Divider
Dimensions 116.5” L x 85” H x 2” D 116.5” L X 85” H X 2” D 116.5” L X 85” H X 2” D
Weight 230 lbs. 160 lbs. 135 lbs
12’ Original Stalls
Stall Front Vertical Rail Divider Solid Divider
Dimensions 140.5” L X 85” H X 2” D 140.5” L X 85” H X 2” D 140.5” L X 85” H X 2” D
Weight 260 lbs. 185 lbs. 155 lbs
Vertical Rail Divider Solid Divider Stall Front
Connectors sold separately. Lumber not included. Traditional Stall Front comes standard with the Feed Grill Door. Tilt Out Feeder is optional.
PRODUCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION
SHQHS10FR 10’ Original Front
SHQHS10FRND 10’ Original Front No Doors
SHQHS10FRREV 10’ Original Front Rev
SHQHS10SD 10’ Original Solid Div
SHQHS10VD 10’ Original Rail Divider
PRODUCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION
SHQHS12FR 12’ Original Front
SHQHS12FRREV 12’ Original Front Reversed
SHQHS12SD 12’ Original Solid Divider
SHQHS12VD 12’ Original Rail Divider
PRODUCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION
SHQHS10TDFR 10’ Trad Front w/ Feed Grill
SHQHS10TDFRREV 10’ Trad Front Rev
SHQHS10TDSD 10’ Trad Soild Dividers
SHQHS12TDFR 12’ Trad Front
SHQHS12TDFRREV 12’ Trad Front Rev
SHQHS12TDSD 12’ Trad Solid Dividers
SHQHS12VSDIV 12’ Trad Rail Dividers
PRODUCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION
SHQTOFDR Tilt Out Feeder
28
LIVESTOCK